Overall Scores

Event: June 10, 2018 65, 85 & Women's Bike
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Rider
Number

140

333

37

260
215
613
124
165
950
500
708

Rider Name:
Sponser: AMA #:

Schumacher,
Nicholas,

Schumacher,
Hayden,

Londo, Jaden,
Wallner, Boede,
Ciha, Seth,
Havlovitz, Trenton,
Van DeHei, Kadin,
Wallner, Blayde,
Dhein, Teddy,
True, Tyler,

Ladd, Jesse,

Total Number Of Riders: 11

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System

Class:
85cc Bike

85cc Bike

85cc Bike
65cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
85cc Bike
65cc Bike

Women's Bike

Event start time:
Event start date:

Elapsed
Laps: Time:

11 01:04:08
10 01:02:29
10 01:03:15
10 01:04:36
10 01:05:18
9 01:00:07
9 01:02:23
9 01:03:16
9 01:03:23
8 01:03:59
7 01:01:53

9:00:00 AM
6/10/2018

Finish
Time:
10:04:08

10:02:29

10:03:15
10:04:36
10:05:18
10:00:07
10:02:23
10:03:16
10:03:23
10:03:59
10:01:53

Make Of
Bike:

KTM

KTM

Honda
KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Kawasaki
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Yamaha

Gas Gas

06/10/18 14:51:17

District
Number:
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